
Alesiram Beauty Salon
Vision Care

Jewel / Osco

Cali Nails 2
AVAILABLE

Jimano's Pizzeria

AVAILABLE

Storage
Total

724
726
730

746
748
750
752
754
760

910
914
916
922
924
928
930

938
940
944
946

3,664
12,290

1,568
1,400
1,239
1,075
1,000
3,000

1,200
2,804
1,600

64,876
1,002
2,009
1,007

1,007
2,014
1,000

931
69

115,323

UNIT # OCCUPANT

Midwest Family Dental

B119A PromptMed Urgent Care 
U.S. Armed Forces Recruiting 

AVAILABLE
H&R Block
AVAILABLE
Red Wing Shoes
AVAILABLE
Verizon
La Chuparosa Restaurant

B119B
B110-18

B108
B107
B106
B105
B104A
B101

C104
C1023
C101
E1
D112
D110
D106

D105
D103
D102A
D101

SUITE #

Retention
Pond

NOT
INCLUDED IN
SHOPPING

CENTER
BURGER KING

NOT
INCLUDED IN
SHOPPING

CENTER

NOT
INCLUDED IN
SHOPPING

CENTER
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GRANDVIEW COURT
Waukegan, IL

AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

 Suite 0 
, Illinois 

Phone: 708.851.0808
Fax: 708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION

726 928

744

3,8827 B118A

Heights Financial932
9

1,007
2,014

D105
D103

930
932

934-936

SQUARE  FT

3,665

Pope Chiropractic

AVAILABLE




