

GRANDVIEW COURT Waukegan, IL

UNIT #	SUITE #	OCCUPANT	SQUARE FT
724	B119A	PromptMed Urgent Care	3,665
726	B119B	U.S. Armed Forces Recruiting	3,664
730	B110-18	CSL Plasma	12,290
744	B118A	AVAILABLE	3,882
746	B108	H&R Block	1,568
748	B107	AVAILABLE	1,400
750	B106	Red Wing Shoes	1,239
752	B105	AVAILABLE	1,075
754	B104A	Verizon	1,000
760	B101	La Chuparosa Restaurant	3,000
910	C104	Alesiram Beauty Salon	1,200
914	C1023	Vision Care	2,804
916	C101	Midwest Family Dental	1,600
922	E1	Jewel / Osco	64,876
924	D112	AVAILABLE	1,002
928	D110	Call Nails 2	2,009
930	D106	AVAILABLE	1,007
932	D105	Heights Financial	1,007
934-936	D103	AVAILABLE	2,014
938	D105	Jimano's Pizzeria	1,007
940	D103	AVAILABLE	2,014
944	D102A	AVAILABLE	1,000
946	D101	Pope Chiropractic	931
		Storage	69
		Total	115,323

GRAND AVENUE (IL Route 132)

GREEN BAY ROAD (IL Route 131)

NOT INCLUDED IN SHOPPING CENTER

BURGER KING NOT INCLUDED IN SHOPPING CENTER

NOT INCLUDED IN SHOPPING CENTER

Retention Pond

922
JEWEL / OSCO



1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018
Phone: 708.851.0808
Fax: 708.851.0809
bonniemgmt.com